
Course Faculty Leads Email 

MATH 045/050 Julie Rogers julie.rogers2@montgomerycollege.edu 

 Andrea Steelman andrea.steelman@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 092 Sirisha Kolluru sirisha.kolluru@montgomerycollege.edu 

 Amit Trehan amit.trehan@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 098 Sirisha Kolluru sirisha.kolluru@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 017/117 Brian Kotz brian.kotz@montgomerycollege.edu 

 Ram Subedi   ram.subedi@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 020/120 Bill Witte bill.witte@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 130/131/132 Latifa Barnett latifa.barnett@montgomerycollege.edu 

 Kim Fouche kimberly.fouche@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 150 Elaine Jadacki elaine.jadacki@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 165 Robert Kuhar robert.kuhar@montgomerycollege.edu 

 Andrea Steelman andrea.steelman@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 181/182 Jason Lee jason.lee@montgomerycollege.edu 

 Mary Wall mary.wall@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 280 Stephen Wheatley stephen.wheatley@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 282 Atul Roy atul.roy@montgomerycollege.edu 

MATH 284 Mary Wall mary.wall@montgomerycollege.edu 

DATA 101 Celia Evans celia.evans@montgomerycollege.edu 

Michael Iapalucci   miapalu1@montgomerycollege.edu 

DATA 201 Abdirisak Mohamed abdirisak.mohamed@montgomerycollege.edu 

DATA 205 John Hamman john.hamman@montgomerycollege.edu 
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